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Women / 3 / All
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Magalong106
Fox

9.150 9.400 9.0009.400 36.950
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Janelle Basa100
Aerials

8.900 9.050 8.6008.900 35.450
7 2 3 5 2 

2 

Brooke Morgan107
Fox

9.050 8.600 8.9008.600 35.150
4T 4 6 2 3 

3 

Delaney Mayer108
Fox

9.350 8.050 8.7008.650 34.750
1 6 5 4 4 

4 

Malia Bautista104
Fox

8.800 8.900 8.5008.300 34.500
9 3 7 6 5 

5 

Angelina Espinoza101
Aerials

9.000 7.900 8.4009.150 34.450
6 7T 2 7T 6 

6 

Mandee Jauregui105
Fox

9.050 8.400 8.8008.100 34.350
4T 5 8 3 7 

7 

Isabella Espinoza102
Aerials

9.150 7.000 8.4008.700 33.250
2T 9 4 7T 8 

8 

Kaylee Hubbard103
Aerials

8.850 7.900 8.1007.750 32.600
8 7T 9 9 9 

9 
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